Subject to change without notice
• Flush mount stainless steel design
• Up to 60 Bar pressure range
• High precision ≤ 0.35% BFSL
• Programmable for zero point (offset), characteristics
and output options
• Wide choice of output signals
Pressure sensor CIT-F

sales@variohm.com • www.variohm.com • +44 (0) 1327 351004
Pressure Sensor CIT-F
Ordering information
(Please use the characters in the chart below to construct your product code)
CIT-F - 1 - B - A - A -xxxxxSample Code:
Series Output Signal Pressure type Process Connection Electrical Connector Pressure range
CIT-F
1 = 0-10VDC
2 = 4-20mA
3 = 1-5VDC
4 = 0-5VDC
5 = 0.5 - 4.5VDC
B = Gauge
V = Vacuum
S = Sealed reference
A = G1/2B-Form E 60bar
B = G1B-Form E
A = 600mm standard cable
B = DIN EN 175301-803 C
C = Packard Metripac
D = DIN EN 175301-803 A
F = M12x1 4poles
See table below
Custom options available on request
Pressure Range
Bar 0,1 0,16 0.25 0.4 0,6 1.0 1.6 2.5 4 6 10 16 25 40 60
Order Code 00010 00016 00025 00040 00060 00100 00160 00250 00400 00600 01000 016 02500 04000 06000
Dimensions and wiring
Electrical connection
 22
 1
4
 c
a.
 1
00
 G1/2"A
DIN 1179-2 Form E
FKM seal
Flush membrane
SW 27
Connector DIN 43650-A
EN 175301-803, ISO 4400
DIN ISO 2768-m
Scholz 08.11.2013
CIT-F
948x1xxx
GEWICHT:
A4
BLATT 1 VON 1MASSSTAB:1:2
ZEICHNUNGSNR.
BENENNUNG:
ÄNDERUNGZEICHNUNG NICHT SKALIEREN
WERKSTOFF:
DATUMSIGNATURNAME
ENTGRATEN
UND SCHARFE
KANTEN
BRECHEN